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W
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touches my heart

MONDAY

10.30 am
04.00 pm
05.00 pm
07.00 pm
08.30 pm

TUESDAY

10.30 am
05.00 pm
07.00 pm
08.30 pm

WEDNESDAY

10.30 am
03.00 pm
04.00 pm

07.00 pm
08.30 pm

THURSDAY
11.00 am

07.00 pm
08.30 pm

26.06.2023

Philipp is waiting for you in the Action Park!

Table tennis round robin tournament at Action Park

Football match in the ball sports hall

Play UNO at Action Park - Come by!

Trampoline Contest at Action Park - who can do the coolest tricks?
We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!

27.06.2023

We are waiting for you at the Action Park

TEENIE sports course with Anna in the Power Box
"Hammer Game" at the Action Park

POOL PARTY at the Aqua Fun Park (from 10 years)

We'll be at the Action Park until 8.30pm - come and see us!

28.06.2023

Open Door at the Action Park
Skate Contest in the Action Park

Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max.

7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp
Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest?
Football match in the ball sports hall

We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!

29.06.2023

AIRSOFT with GRILLING in Ginzling Minimum age: from 12 years
(min. 8 pers.) € 50,- per child / Registration at the reception or via
WebApp

Hockeymatch at the Ballsporthalle

Darts Match at the Action Park

We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!

ACTION PARK

10.30 - 01.00 pm
04.00 - 05.00 pm
07.00-10.30 pm

today with:
Philipp

ACTION PARK

10.30 - 01.00 pm
05.00 - 06.00 pm
07.00 - 08.30 pm

today with:
Philipp

ACTION PARK

10.30-01.00 pm
03.00 - 04.00 pm
07.00 - 08.30 pm
09.30-10.30 pm

today with:
Philipp

ACTION PARK
07.00-10.30 pm

today with:
Philipp




feel
fun!

FRIDAY

10.30 am
11.00 am

04.00 pm
04.30 pm
07.00 pm
08.30 pm

SATURDAY

10.30 am
03.00 pm
04.00 pm

07.00 pm
08.30 pm

SUNDAY

10.30 am
03.00 pm
05.00 pm
07.00 pm
08.30 pm

STOCK

Teenie program
26.06.2023 -02.07.2023

30.06.2023

The Action Park opens the door - come over!

RAFTING - from 6 years (min. 4 pers. / max. 14 pers.) Registration
until Thursday 18:00 at the reception or via the WebApp / The
booking of the costs will be done via the reception.

Dart tournament at the Action Park

STOCK's legendary tyre slide race at Aqua Fun Park!

Mikado XXL - come to the Action Park and let's play a round!
Football match in the ball sports hall

We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!

01.07.2023

Open Door at the Action Park

Table Tennis Tournament at Action Park

Let's go to Zell to the summer toboggan run (ARENA COASTER)
(min. 4 pers. / max. 7 pers.) Registration at the reception or via the
WebApp

"Hammer Game" at the Action Park
DISCO-SAUNA EVENING - (from 10 years - without parents)
We'll be at the Action Park until 8.30pm - come and see us!

02.07.2023

We are waiting for you at the Action Park

Table Football Tournament in the Action Park

Dodgeball match in the ball sports hall

Slackline workshop at the Action Park - who has the best balance?
Skate Contest in the Action Park

We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!

GENERAL INFORMATION...

¢ Participation in the teen program and the use of the action park with the trampoline facility, skater ramp

and trail area is at your own risk.
e For the outdoor activities, the costs incurred will be added to the room bill.

ACTION PARK

10.30-01.00 pm
04.00 - 06.00 pm
07.00 - 08.30 pm
09.30-10.30 pm

today with:
Philipp

ACTION PARK

10.30-01.00 pm
03.00 - 04.00 pm
07.00 - 08.30 pm

today with:
Daniel

ACTION PARK

10.30 - 01.00 pm
03.00 - 05.00 pm
07.00 - 10.30 pm

today with:
Daniel

e The Panorama Gym is open from 12 to 14 years of age, only when accompanied by parents.
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