

STOCK Teenie program[©]

26.06.2023 - 02.07.2023



MONDAY	26.06.2023	ACTION PARK
10.30 am	Philipp is waiting for you in the Action Park!	10.30 - 01.00 pm
04.00 pm	Table tennis round robin tournament at Action Park	04.00 - 05.00 pm
05.00 pm	Football match in the ball sports hall	07.00 - 10.30 pm
07.00 pm	Play UNO at Action Park - Come by!	•
08.30 pm	Trampoline Contest at Action Park - who can do the coolest tricks?	today with:
	We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!	Philipp
TUESDAY	27.06.2023	ACTION PARK
10.30 am	We are waiting for you at the Action Park	10.30 - 01.00 pm
05.00 pm	TEENIE sports course with Anna in the Power Box	05.00 - 06.00 pm
07.00 pm	"Hammer Game" at the Action Park	07.00 - 08.30 pm
08.30 pm	POOL PARTY at the Aqua Fun Park (from 10 years)	'
	We'll be at the Action Park until 8.30pm - come and see us!	today with: Philipp
		Εππρρ
WEDNESDAY	28.06.2023	ACTION PARK
WEDNESDAY 10.30 am	28.06.2023 Open Door at the Action Park	ACTION PARK
		ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm
10.30 am	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max.	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest?	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest? Football match in the ball sports hall	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest?	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm 09.30 - 10.30 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest? Football match in the ball sports hall	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm 09.30 - 10.30 pm today with:
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm 07.00 pm 08.30 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest? Football match in the ball sports hall We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm 09.30 - 10.30 pm today with: Philipp ACTION PARK 07.00 - 10.30 pm
10.30 am 03.00 pm 04.00 pm 07.00 pm 08.30 pm	Open Door at the Action Park Skate Contest in the Action Park Let's go to ERLEBNISMINIGOLF in Zell am Ziller (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 Pers.) registration at the reception or via the WebApp Twister at the Action Park - who can last the longest? Football match in the ball sports hall We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us! 29.06.2023 AIRSOFT with GRILLING in Ginzling Minimum age: from 12 years (min. 8 pers.) € 50,- per child / Registration at the reception or via	ACTION PARK 10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm 09.30 - 10.30 pm today with: Philipp ACTION PARK





26.06.2023 - 02.07.2023

feel
fun!

FRIDAY	30.06.2023	ACTION PARK
10.30 am	The Action Park opens the door - come over!	10.30 - 01.00 pm 04.00 - 06.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm 09.30 - 10.30 pm today with: Philipp
11.00 am	RAFTING - from 6 years (min. 4 pers. / max. 14 pers.) Registration until Thursday 18:00 at the reception or via the WebApp / The booking of the costs will be done via the reception.	
04.00 pm	Dart tournament at the Action Park	
04.30 pm	STOCK's legendary tyre slide race at Aqua Fun Park!	
07.00 pm	Mikado XXL - come to the Action Park and let's play a round!	
08.30 pm	Football match in the ball sports hall	
•	We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!	

SATURDAY	01.07.2023	ACTION PARK
10.30 am	Open Door at the Action Park	10.30 - 01.00 pm 03.00 - 04.00 pm 07.00 - 08.30 pm today with: Daniel
03.00 pm	Table Tennis Tournament at Action Park	
04.00 pm	Let's go to Zell to the summer toboggan run (ARENA COASTER) (min. 4 pers. / max. 7 pers.) Registration at the reception or via the WebApp	
07.00 pm	"Hammer Game" at the Action Park	
08.30 pm	DISCO-SAUNA EVENING - (from 10 years - without parents)	
	We'll be at the Action Park until 8.30pm - come and see us!	

SUNDAY	02.07.2023	ACTION PARK
10.30 am	We are waiting for you at the Action Park	10.30 - 01.00 pm
03.00 pm	Table Football Tournament in the Action Park	03.00 - 05.00 pm 07.00 - 10.30 pm
05.00 pm	Dodgeball match in the ball sports hall	
07.00 pm	Slackline workshop at the Action Park - who has the best balance?	'
08.30 pm	Skate Contest in the Action Park	today with:
	We'll be at the Action Park until 10.30pm - come and see us!	Daniel

GENERAL INFORMATION...

- Participation in the teen program and the use of the action park with the trampoline facility, skater ramp and trail area is at your own risk.
- For the outdoor activities, the costs incurred will be added to the room bill.
- The Panorama Gym is open from 12 to 14 years of age, only when accompanied by parents.



